
Rolled Rim Paper Cups

Reinforced Rolled Rim

Free-standing, no pan required

Grease-resistant

Oven Safe up to 220°C



Holds perfect shape during baking
Premium bakery aesthetic
Bake directly on flat trays
Microwave & Freezer safe

Microwave

Siliconised

Oven Safe

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Round

Ref.

R-24

R-28

R-31

R-35

R-38/30

R-38/58

R-40

R-44

R-48

R-50

R-55

R-60

R-62

R-65

R-89

R-153

Volume
(oz)

0.5

0.75

1

1.25

1.35

3.5

2

2.5

2.7

3.25

3.25

5

5

3.75

6

20.28

Material Options

[M]

[P] [M]

[M]

[P] [M]

[P]

[M]

[M]

[P]

[F]

[P] [M] [F]

[P] [M]

[P]

[P] [M]

[P]

[P]

[P] [M]

Height
(mm)

21

26

28

30

30

58

35

35

35

39

37

44

40

30

28

33

Bottom Ø
(mm)

24

28

31

35

38

38

40

44

48

50

55

60

62

65

89

153

Top Ø
(mm)

36

38

43

45

48

63

50

55

65

68

71

79

80

77

103

160

Material Options: [P] = PET Laminated | [M] = Matte / Pure Paper | [F] = Foil / Metallic
All Rolled Rim Paper Cups Available With Matching Lids.



Holds perfect shape during baking
Premium bakery aesthetic
Bake directly on flat trays
Microwave & Freezer safe

Microwave

Siliconised

Oven Safe

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Square & Rectangular

Ref.

SQ-65

RT-65

RT-80

RT-106

RT-155

RT-195

Volume
(oz)

5.5

5.5

5.5

4

18.5

40.5

Material Options

[P] [F]

[P] [F]

[P] [F]

[P] [F]

[P] [F]

[P] [F]

Height
(mm)

35

42

40

20

55

66

Bottom 
(mm)

65 × 65

65 × 51

80 × 40

106 × 40

155 × 50

195 × 73

Top
(mm)

85 × 85

80 × 65

110 × 65

122 × 60

195 × 85

220 × 96

Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Novelty Shapes

Shape

Oval

Heart

Material Options

[P] [M] [F]

[P] [M] [F]

Bottom 
(mm)

76 × 46

60 × 58

Top
(mm)

96 × 60

90 × 85

Height
(mm)

30

21

Volume
(oz)

3.7

2.0

Material Options: [P] = PET Laminated | [M] = Matte / Pure Paper | [F] = Foil / Metallic
All Rolled Rim Paper Cups Available With Matching Lids.



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, 
helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.

Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising 
performance or food safety.

Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications 
without warping or releasing harmful substances.

Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing 
and cold storage.

Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food 
fresh and packaging clean.

Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food 
release, and enhanced heat resistance.

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China
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