

Rolled Rim Paper Cups

Reinforced Rolled Rim

Free-standing, no pan required

Grease-resistant

Oven Safe up to 220°C



Holds perfect shape during baking
 Premium bakery aesthetic
 Bake directly on flat trays
 Microwave & Freezer safe



Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Round

Ref.	Bottom Ø (mm)	Top Ø (mm)	Height (mm)	Volume (oz)	Material Options
R-24	24	36	21	0.5	[M]
R-28	28	38	26	0.75	[P] [M]
R-31	31	43	28	1	[M]
R-35	35	45	30	1.25	[P] [M]
R-38/30	38	48	30	1.35	[P]
R-38/58	38	63	58	3.5	[M]
R-40	40	50	35	2	[M]
R-44	44	55	35	2.5	[P]
R-48	48	65	35	2.7	[F]
R-50	50	68	39	3.25	[P] [M] [F]
R-55	55	71	37	3.25	[P] [M]
R-60	60	79	44	5	[P]
R-62	62	80	40	5	[P] [M]
R-65	65	77	30	3.75	[P]
R-89	89	103	28	6	[P]
R-153	153	160	33	20.28	[P] [M]

Material Options: [P] = PET Laminated | [M] = Matte / Pure Paper | [F] = Foil / Metallic
 All Rolled Rim Paper Cups Available With Matching Lids.



CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Holds perfect shape during baking
 Premium bakery aesthetic
 Bake directly on flat trays
 Microwave & Freezer safe



 Microwave

 Oven Safe

 Siliconised

Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Square & Rectangular

Ref.	Bottom (mm)	Top (mm)	Height (mm)	Volume (oz)	Material Options
SQ-65	65 × 65	85 × 85	35	5.5	[P] [F]
RT-65	65 × 51	80 × 65	42	5.5	[P] [F]
RT-80	80 × 40	110 × 65	40	5.5	[P] [F]
RT-106	106 × 40	122 × 60	20	4	[P] [F]
RT-155	155 × 50	195 × 85	55	18.5	[P] [F]
RT-195	195 × 73	220 × 96	66	40.5	[P] [F]

Rolled Rim Paper Cups - Novelty Shapes

Shape	Bottom (mm)	Top (mm)	Height (mm)	Volume (oz)	Material Options
Oval	76 × 46	96 × 60	30	3.7	[P] [M] [F]
Heart	60 × 58	90 × 85	21	2.0	[P] [M] [F]

Material Options: [P] = PET Laminated | [M] = Matte / Pure Paper | [F] = Foil / Metallic
 All Rolled Rim Paper Cups Available With Matching Lids.



CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.



Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising performance or food safety.



Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications without warping or releasing harmful substances.



Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing and cold storage.



Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food fresh and packaging clean.



Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food release, and enhanced heat resistance.

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China